DONATIONS MADE BY INDIVIDUALS THROUGH GULF WINDS TRACK CLUB AND BY GULF WINDS TRACK CLUB
FISCAL YEAR 2022-23

GWTC RACES

The Faculty and Friends Club of FSU
Cure PSP

Second Harvest of the Big Bend
Alzheimer's Project, Inc.

University of Florida Foundation

Tall Timbers Research Station

Suwannee River Area Council Scouts BSA
Sickle Cell Foundation

Boys and Girls Club of the Big Bend

Tallahassee Friends of Our Parks Foundation, Inc.

Tallahassee Friends of Our Parks Foundation, Inc.
Friends of Wakulla Springs State Park

Boys and Girls Club of the Big Bend

The Kearney Center

The Refuge House

Brehon Family Services

TOTAL GWTC RACES

A Community Thrives Grants
A Community Thrives Grants
A Community Thrives Grants
A Community Thrives Grants
A Community Thrives Grants

SCHOOL GRANTS

Hawk's Rise PTO

DeSoto Trail Elementary School
Swift Creek Middle School
TOTAL SCHOOL GRANTS

CHENOWETH ENDOWMENT FUND AWARDS & GRANTS

OTHER DONATIONS/GRANTS
Miccosukee Greenway

Miccosukee Greenway

TOTAL OTHER DONATIONS/GRANTS

TOTAL 2022-23

Individual
Donations

260.00
554.00
871.98
779.00
615.00
543.00
132.00
1,521.30
849.51

81.00

3,567.69
3,006.67
3,659.64
227.00
$16,667.79

1,236.00
82.50
105.00
82.50
105.00
$1,611.00

471.47
830.10
$1,301.57

19,580.36

GWTC
Donations

1,859.01
533.10

2,221.00
2,385.00
357.00
38.03
919.00
9,355.77

1,000.00

284.43
14,668.85
14,668.85
14,668.85

173.00

$63,131.89

300.00
300.00
300.00
$900.00

5,000

69,031.89

Bowlegs Run for Scholarship
Flash 12K/6K

Miller Landing Madness
Palace Saloon 5K

Palace Saloon 5K

Pine Run 20K

Salute to Steve Prefontaine
Run for Sickle Cell Anemia
Springtime 10K/5K/1M

Summer Trail Series

Swamp Forest Trail Races
Tallahassee Ultra Distance Classic
Tallahassee Turkey Trot
Tallahassee Turkey Trot
Tallahassee Turkey Trot
Women's Distance Festival

ACT Grant Shoe Program 2022
ACT Grant Shoe Program 2022
ACT Grant Shoe Program 2022
ACT Grant Shoe Program 2022
ACT Grant Shoe Program 2022

Youth running
Youth running
Youth running

Mike Boll Memorial Mile Marker Signs
Mike Boll Memorial Mile Marker Signs



