DONATIONS MADE BY INDIVIDUALS THROUGH GULF WINDS TRACK CLUB AND BY GULF WINDS TRACK CLUB FISCAL YEAR 2022-23

	Individual Donations	GWTC Donations	
GWTC RACES			
The Faculty and Friends Club of FSU	260.00	1,859.01	Bowlegs Run for Scholarship
Cure PSP	554.00	533.10	Flash 12K/6K
Second Harvest of the Big Bend	871.98		Miller Landing Madness
Alzheimer's Project, Inc.	779.00	2,221.00	Palace Saloon 5K
University of Florida Foundation	615.00	2,385.00	Palace Saloon 5K
Tall Timbers Research Station	543.00	357.00	Pine Run 20K
Suwannee River Area Council Scouts BSA	132.00	38.03	Salute to Steve Prefontaine
Sickle Cell Foundation	1,521.30	919.00	Run for Sickle Cell Anemia
Boys and Girls Club of the Big Bend	849.51	9,355.77	Springtime 10K/5K/1M
		-,	
Tallahassee Friends of Our Parks Foundation, Inc.		1,000.00	Summer Trail Series
Tallahassee Friends of Our Parks Foundation, Inc.	81.00		Swamp Forest Trail Races
Friends of Wakulla Springs State Park		284.43	Tallahassee Ultra Distance Classic
Boys and Girls Club of the Big Bend	3,567.69	14,668.85	Tallahassee Turkey Trot
The Kearney Center	3,006.67	14,668.85	Tallahassee Turkey Trot
The Refuge House	3,659.64	14,668.85	Tallahassee Turkey Trot
Brehon Family Services	227.00	173.00	Women's Distance Festival
TOTAL GWTC RACES	\$16,667.79	\$63,131.89	
	4 226 02		
A Community Thrives Grants	1,236.00		ACT Grant Shoe Program 2022
A Community Thrives Grants	82.50		ACT Grant Shoe Program 2022
A Community Thrives Grants	105.00		ACT Grant Shoe Program 2022
A Community Thrives Grants	82.50		ACT Grant Shoe Program 2022
A Community Thrives Grants	105.00		ACT Grant Shoe Program 2022
	\$1,611.00		
SCHOOL GRANTS			
Hawk's Rise PTO		300.00	Youth running
DeSoto Trail Elementary School		300.00	Youth running
Swift Creek Middle School		300.00	Youth running
TOTAL SCHOOL GRANTS		\$900.00	
CHENOWETH ENDOWMENT FUND AWARDS & GRANTS		5,000	
OTHER DONATIONS/GRANTS			
Miccosukee Greenway	471.47		Mike Boll Memorial Mile Marker Signs
, Miccosukee Greenway	830.10		Mike Boll Memorial Mile Marker Signs
TOTAL OTHER DONATIONS/GRANTS	\$1,301.57		
TOTAL 2022-23	19,580.36	69,031.89	